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Sunday 4th February 2024

All shoots are cross participation.

Contact us via Facebook:
FNQ Bowmen Archery Club.
646 Redlynch Intake Road, Redlynch 4870

All participants must have closed footwear

Recommended to have sun-safe clothing.

Children under 14 years must be accompanied by a parent.
All shoots are conducted on our rainforest course and a
reasonable degree of fitness and mobility is required from all
participants.

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 3rd March 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 17th March 2024

3D Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 7th April 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 28th April 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 12th May 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 26th May 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 9th June 2024

To Be Confirmed

Sunday 23rd June 2024

AGM Meeting followed by scored 3D shoot

Sunday 7th July 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

5th - 7th July 2024

FNQ Bowmen Club Championship

Sunday 21st July 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 4th August 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 18th August 2024

To Be Confirmed

Sunday 15th September 2024

3D Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 29th September 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 13th October 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 27th October 2024

Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 24th November 2024

Christmas 3D fun shoot



